2018 & 2019 Best in Digital Marketing! (Awarded by Digital Rochester) Break Through The Noise

# **H** Site Hub

"EXCEPTIONAL. OUTPERFORMED ANY OTHER TEAM I'VE WORKED WITH IN MY 50+ YEARS IN BUSINESS." Jim Cucinelli, Owner Ridgemont Country Club Rochester, NY

About Site Hub



SITE HUB FOUNDER/OWNER/CEO Sean McKay

### **ABOUT SEAN MCKAY**

Sean McKay is the founder of Site Hub. Sean has more than ten years of experience in both development and sales. Sean McKay founded Site Hub only months after losing his father to cancer. At first, it was a way to stay busy, but his mission changed after realizing how much he liked it and so he rapidly grew the team. Today, he runs Site Hub out of a historic office space in downtown Rochester. McKay leads a strong team with a wide array of creative, development, and management skills and enjoys a clientele full of happy customers. With new opportunities and products in the pipeline, it looks like this local success story won't be ending anytime soon.

### CERTIFICATIONS

AIGA NY IAAP HUBSPOT CERTIFIED WORDPRESS CERTIFIED

#### **MEMBERSHIPS**

AMA Member Digital Rochester Member (and GREAT award finalist) Ex-Board Member, Pittsford Chamber of Commerce Premium Member, Greece Regional Chamber of Commerce

> Sean McKay CEO Site Hub

p: 585.300.4640 | m: 585.738.1134 w: <u>yoursitehub.com</u> Using the latest in marketing technology and design



ADDRESS ALL YOUR BRANDING AND MARKETING NEEDS

About Site Hub

About Site Hub Video on Youtube

Site Hub



Break through the Noise

Site Hub

CALL FOR A FREE CONSULTATION p: 585.300.4640 | m: 585.738.1134 Visit our website yoursitehub.com



Set up an appointment for a free initial consultation,

Call 585.300.4640

Site Hub



## Break through the Noise

Visit our website yoursitehub.com

Site Hub 350 East Avenue Rochester, NY 14604

## **GET SOCIAL**











Site Hub Portfolio

# Site Hub Portfolio on Instagram



## Site Hub Videos

Set up an appointment for a free initial consultation.

Call 585.300.4640

Site Hub





Site Hub is committed to supporting revitalization of Downtown Rochester, NY, and the surrounding region.

Sean McKay, founding owner and CEO of Site Hub, is an active member of the greater Rochester business community and has provided many hours of volunteer leadership service for area organizations, including the Greece Regional Chamber of Commerce. A long-standing Greece Regional Chamber Business Member, Sean currently serves as a Premium Silver Member and Sponsor of the Greece Regional Chamber's signature events and programs, including *Rockin' at Ridgemont* and the Chamber's new radio program, *Business Voice*.

In addition, Sean will be serving as a presenter and instructor for the Greece Regional Chamber's Competitive Edge Training Series in 2018-19.

# **Community Revitalization Video**

Recent Presentations and Media Coverage

Sean McKay, Founding Owner and CEO, Site Hub, on camera for recent interview.



Site Hub CEO Sean McKay also regularly writes articles on the elements of branding and digital marketing:

Articles by Sean McKay of Site Hub

